Hybrid Schedule 2020 - 2021

Times

PreK

Kindergarten

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Times

9:30 - 9:45

9:45-9:50
9:50-9:55

10:00-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-10:15
10:15-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-10:40
10:40-10:45
10:45-10:50
10:50-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:15
11:15-11:20
11:20-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:30-11:35

11:35-11:40
11:40-11:45
11:45-11:50

11:50-11:55
11:55-12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-12:10
12:10-12:15

12:15-12:20

12:20-12:25
12:25-12:30
12:30-12:35
12:35-12:40
12:40-12:45
12:45-12:50
12:50-12:55
12:55-1:00
1:00-1:05
1:05-1:10
1:10-1:15
1:15-1:20
1:20-1:25
1:25-1:30
1:30-1:35
1:35-1:40
1:40-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-1:55
1:55-2:00

2:00-2:05
2:05-2:10
2:10-2:15
2:15-2:20
2:20-2:25
2:25-2:30
2:30-2:35
2:35-2:40
2:40-2:45
2:45-2:50
2:50-2:55
2:55-3:00
3:00-3:05
3:05-3:10
3:10-3:15
3:15-3:20
3:20-3:25
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:35
3:35-3:40
3:40-3:45
3:45-3:50
3:50 - 3:55
3:55 - 4:00

4:15 - 4:25

Arrival &
Breakfast

Arrival &
Breakfast

Lunch
(10:45 - 11:15)

:00-12:25
Whole Group
Reading/ Writing

12:25-12:45
Group 1

12:45 -1:05
Group 2

1:05 - 1:25
Group 3

Arrival &

Br

Arrival &

Arrival &

Arrival &

Arrival &

:45-10:05
Whole Group
Reading

10:10 - 10:30
Group 1

10:35- 10:55
Group 2

11:00 - 11:20

Group 3

1:25- 11:40
Whole Group
Writing

Lunch
(11:15 - 11:45)

2:15 - 2:35

Whole Group

riting

:00-2:20
Whole Group
Reading

2:25- 2:45
Group 1

3:20 - 3:40
Group 2

3:45 - 4:05
Group 3

Dismissal

2:50 - 3:10
Group 2

3:15- 3:35
Group 3

3:40 - 4:00
Whole Group
Writing

Whole Group

Reading

0:30 - 10:50

Group 1

10:55 - 11:15

Group 2

1:20- 11:40
Group 3

Lunch

(12:15 - 12:45)

Breakfast

Lunch
(12:45 - 1:15)

9:30 - 9:45
9:45-9:50

12:10-12:15
12:15-12:20

12:20-12:25
12:
12:30-12:35

12:45-12:50

12:50-12:55

12:55-1:00

1:00-1:05

:15-1:35
Whole Group

1:40 - 2:00
Group 1

2:05 - 2:25
Group 2

2:55 - 3:15
Whole Group
Writing

3:50 - 3:55
3:55 - 4:00
4:00 - 4:05
4:05 - 4:10
4:10 - 4:15
4:15 - 4:25




